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
just under an acre, this 4164 sqft floorplan offers 4 Bedrooms plus Home Office/Den. Appointed with beautiful millwork, soaring ceilings,
tall doors, beautiful wide-plank oak wood floors and stone tile flooring, granite countertops, and 3 fireplaces. Formal Dining Room
features 24-karat gold-leaf ceiling with wrought-iron chandelier, Living Room with beautiful hand-coffered trey ceiling. Chefâs Kitchen
with top-of-the-line appliances opens to entertaining Great Room with brick fireplace and hearth. Huge Master Suite with spacious dual
closets and amazing spa like bathroom. Lush landscaped yard with golf-course-like planting beds, screened-in back porch, open back
deck with summer kitchen, irrigation system. Homesite backs up to McCord City Park with access to park. Home is a must see and has too
many features to list!

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

Xxx Thomasville Lot/Land –/– 26,571 – $275,000 N/A

2 Active Active: 6/9/2022 MLS ID: 347252

Don't Miss out on this beautiful piece of property! .61 acres Ready to build your dream home right in Midtown and close to everything!
Walk or bike to restaurants, shopping and many city parks. Lot is located in a cul de sac right off Thomasville Rd between Woodgate Way
and Hermitage. Backs up to Constitution Place. See Associated Docs for Plans, survey and RC's.

Listing Courtesy of EXP REALTY, LLC

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

Xxx Laurel Lot/Land –/– 9,583 – $170,000 N/A

3 Active Active: 1/4/2022 MLS ID: 340790

Rare hard to find lot in the coveted Glendale neighborhood near Betton and Thomasville Road. This property is already cleared and
perfect for a custom new construction home! Close to everything; walk to restaurants, Whole Foods, and parks.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

Xx Laurel Lot/Land –/– 9,583 – $170,000 N/A

4 Active Active: 1/4/2022 MLS ID: 340789

Rare hard to find lot in the coveted Glendale neighborhood near Betton and Thomasville Road. This property is already cleared and
perfect for a custom new construction home! Close to everything; walk to restaurants, Whole Foods, and parks.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1204 Mimosa Dr Lot/Land –/– 13,503 – $170,000 N/A

5 Active New, New: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350065

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME on one of the last vacant lots available! Located in Gardenia Gardens that neighbors Waverly Estates!
Listing Courtesy of PRIMESOUTH FEZLER, RUSSELL AND

2243 Trescott Dr Single Family 4/3 2,461 20,037 1964 $625,000 N/A $254

6 Active New, Active: 7/30/2022 MLS ID: 349430

Completely remodeled home inside and out loaded with stunning features and ready for move in! Home is situated in the desirable
Betton Hills neighborhood offering the best shops, restaurants, and local stores that Tallahassee has to offer within a few blocks distance.
Offering 4 bedrooms & 3 bathrooms, this home has room to spread. Open concept floorplan with eat in kitchen and oak finish engineered
floors. Kitchen has oversized island, stainless appliances, and custom cabinetry. Downstairs master suite with spacious walk in closet
offering custom storage solutions. Additional guest bedroom and bathroom located downstairs as well. Upstairs you'll find a landing loft
space perfect for a den or office and two additional guest bedrooms plus full bath. Large mudroom off the kitchen and 2 sets of
washer/dryer hookups in the home. This home has it all!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

2017 Bradford Ct, Apt A Multifamily/Multiplex 8/4 3,400 11,761 1981 $480,000 N/A $141

7 Active Contingent: 6/10/2022 MLS ID: 347320

Location, Location, Location!! Bring your investors for this great quadraplex. Each unit is a 2BR/1BA with approx. 850sqft, some units
have LVP and others have carpet throughout. Located at the end of the cul-de-sac, these desirable apartments stay rented with long term
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